
PACHET PRODUSE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 92793031

Data publicarii	30.01.24	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 422,86 RON - 422,86 RON

Descriere: 1. PRIZA SHUKO ST PANASONIC - 3 BUC X 10,9244 LEI = 32,7732 LEI; 2. HOLZSURUB 4X70 CS - 4 BUC X 0,0840 LEI = 0,3360 LEI; 3. DIBLU 6X51 ELEMATIC - 4 BUC X 0,0840 LEI = 0,3360 LEI; 4. HOLZSURUB 5X100 CS - 2 BUC X 0,2521 LEI = 0,5042 LEI; 5. DIBLU 8X100 WURTH - 1 BUC X 0,6723 LEI = 0,6723 LEI; 6. SIG.AUT. 1P+N 6A SCHNEIDER - 1 BUC X 25,2101 LEI = 25,2101 LEI; 7. TUB LED 1200mm 18W LR RITONI - 7 BUC X 10,0840 LEI = 70,5880 LEI; 8. LANTERNA 13 5W+12W LED VITO - 2 BUC X 50,4202LEI = 100,8404 LEI; 9. CORP FIA 1X120cm PT TUB LED COMTEC - 1 BUC X 8,4034 LEI = 8,4034 LEI; 10. TUB LED 1200mm 18W LR VE - 3 BUC X 15,1261 LEI = 45,3783 LEI; 11. TUB LED 600mm 9W LR VE - 3 BUC X 10,0840 LEI = 30,2520 LEI; 12. BEC ECONOMIC 65W E27 LR BRAYTRON - 4 BUC X 26,8908 LEI = 107,5632 LEI.
